
Truth,	Justice	and	the	American	Way	Actors	List	(Cast)
Calista	Flockhart https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/calista-flockhart-26424/movies
Jenna	Dewan https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jenna-dewan-232708/movies
Melissa	Benoist https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/melissa-benoist-46677/movies
Chyler	Leigh https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/chyler-leigh-230765/movies
Peter	Facinelli https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/peter-facinelli-192052/movies
Italia	Ricci https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/italia-ricci-1402293/movies
Laura	Benanti https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/laura-benanti-195129/movies
Jeremy	Jordan https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jeremy-jordan-6181572/movies
David	Harewood https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/david-harewood-3018042/movies
Mehcad	Brooks https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mehcad-brooks-981809/movies
Chris	Vance https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/chris-vance-313508/movies
Jeff	Branson https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jeff-branson-6173404/movies
Briana	Venskus https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/briana-venskus-28651571/movies
Blake	Berris https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/blake-berris-4924339/movies
Ray	Campbell https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ray-campbell-26988115/movies
Todd	Sherry https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/todd-sherry-95982903/movies
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